
Instructional Minutes: 65,260
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July 4                                  I
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Sept. 29 -Oct. 10

184
180 Total Student Days

0 Total Extended Year

May 25                                Memorial Day
March 31 Cesar Chavez Day

Presidents DayFebruary 13 & 16
March 16-27

BELL TIMES

Revised: 07.11.25 DJ

8:30-3:30
8:30-12:00

Winter Break

New Year's

HOLIDAYS
Independence Day

Total Teacher Days

Host District: BUSD

Teacher Work Day/No Students

November 11

January 1 & 2

Spring Break

Martin Luther King Jr. DayJanuary 19

November 24-28
December 22-31 Staff Development Day/No Students

Thanksgiving Break

Student Full Day

Minimum Day

Holiday

Labor Day

Fall Break

Veterans Day

March 2026 June 2026

October 2025

Student Days
Teacher Days

November 2025

Student Days
Teacher Days

December 2025 February 2026

Student Days
Teacher Days

Student Days
Teacher Days

Student Days
Teacher Days

Principal: Ricky Mendoza

2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

CALENDAR

School Site:  Golden Gate Brentwood

July 2025

Student Days

August 2025

Student Days
Teacher DaysTeacher Days

July 29, 2025 - First Day of Instruction
June 5, 2026 - Last Day of Instruction

Full Day:
Minimum Day:

Non-School Day

January 2026

September  2025

Student Days
Teacher Days

Student Days
Teacher Days

May 2026

KEY
First and Last Day of Instruction

June 19 Juneteenth

April 2026

Student Days
Teacher Days

Student Days
Teacher Days

Student Days
Teacher Days



Instructional Minutes: 65,520
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20 17 20 2
20 18 20 2

July 4                                 
September 1                                      
October 6-10

184
180 Total Student Days

0 Total Extended Year

June 19 Juneteenth
May 25 Memorial Day

2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR
CALENDAR

School Site:  Golden Gate Pittsburg

February 13 & 16
March 31

Martin Luther King Jr. DayJanuary 19

November 24-28
December 22-31 Staff Development Day/No Students

Thanksgiving Break

Student Full Day
Minimum Day

January 1 & 2

Cesar Chavez Day
Presidents Day

April 1-6 Spring Break Revised: 07.11.25 DJ

8:30-3:30
8:30-12:00

Winter Break
New Year's

Independence Day

Total Teacher Days

Host District: PUSD

Teacher Work Day/No Students

Veterans Day
Non-School Day

Principal: Ricky Mendoza

March 2026 June 2026

October 2025

Student Days
Teacher Days

November 2025

Student Days
Teacher Days

December 2025 February 2026

Teacher Days

August 7, 2025 - First Day of Instruction

HOLIDAYS

Student Days
Teacher Days

Student Days
Teacher Days

Student Days
Teacher Days

July 2025

Student Days

August 2025

Student Days
Teacher Days

June 2, 2026 - Last Day of Instruction

January 2026

September 2025

Student Days
Teacher Days

Student Days
Teacher Days

May 2026

Full Day:
Minimum Day:

BELL TIMES

November 11                              

KEY
First and Last Day of Instruction

April 2026

Student Days
Teacher Days

Student Days
Teacher DaysTeacher Days

Student Days

Holiday

Labor Day
Fall Break



Instructional Minutes: 65,390
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21 17 20 8

July 4                                  I  
September 1                                      

November 24-28

184
180 Total Student Days

0 Total Extended Year

Thanksgiving Break

2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR
CALENDAR

BELL TIMES

Revised: 07.11.25 DJ

8:30-2:30
8:30-1:00

January 2026

September  2025

Student Days
Teacher Days

KEY
First and Last Day of Instruction

Student Full Day
Minimum Day

December 22-31
January 1 & 2 Staff Development Day/No Students

Winter Break

May 25 Memorial Day

January 19

March 31 
April 6-10

Non-School Day
New Year's
Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Spring Break
Cesar Chavez Day
Presidents Holiday/Recess

Student Days Student Days

November 11                              

School Site:  Golden Gate Richmond
Principal: Ricky Mendoza

March 2026 June 2026

October 2025

Student Days
Teacher Days

November 2025

Student Days
Teacher Days

December 2025 February 2026

Teacher Days

July 2025

Student Days

August 2025

Student Days
Teacher DaysTeacher Days

Student Days
Teacher Days

April 2026

Student Days
Teacher Days

Holiday

Teacher Days

May 2026

Student Days
Teacher Days

Student Days

August 18, 2025 - First Day of Instruction
June 10, 2026 - Last Day of Instruction

Full Day:
Minimum Day:

Teacher Days
Student Days
Teacher Days

HOLIDAYS
Independence Day
Labor Day
Veterans Day

June 19 Juneteenth

Total Teacher Days

Host District: WCCUSD

Teacher Work Day/No Students
February 16-20
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